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CHRISTMAS  
PARTY NIGHTS

Saturday, 29 November

Sunday, 30 November

Friday, 05 December

Saturday, 06 December

Sunday, 07 December

Friday, 12 December

Saturday, 13 December

Sunday, 14 December

Thursday, 18 December

Friday, 19 December

Saturday, 20 December

Sunday, 21 December

Price for all dates £42.50pp

 Gin and Prosecco cocktail  
on arrival

Dinner and Disco

MENU
WINTER SPICE FESTIVE SOUP 

Lentils, roasted root vegetables, and festive spices

NORTH ATLANTIC PRAWN COCKTAIL 
Prawns with Marie Rose sauce on crisp baby gem lettuce

PÂTÉ CUMBERLAND 
 Chicken liver pâté with oatcakes,  

zesty Cumberland sauce, and pickled red onion slices

****
ROAST TURKEY CROWN 

With stuffing, pigs in blankets, and carvery gravy

SLOW-ROASTED SILVERSIDE OF BEEF 
With Yorkshire pudding and carvery gravy

BAKED SALMON 
With lemon-dill butter sauce

FESTIVE VEGAN TOFU ROAST 
With mushroom and thyme gravy

All served with roast and creamed potatoes,  
and a medley of festive vegetables

****
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 

With toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream

CLASSIC SHERRY TRIFLE
Layers of sponge, custard, fruit, and whipped cream

BAILEYS CHEESECAKE
With chocolate drizzle

TRADITIONAL CHRISTMAS PUDDING 
 With brandy sauce

•	 Reservations are now being taken. 

•	 �A £10.00 per person non-refundable 
deposit to be paid upon booking or by 
Thursday 1st May 2025.

•	 Final monies to be paid by 
Monday 29th September 2025.

•	 Any reservations that have not been paid  
for in full after this date will forfeit  
their booking.

•	 All monies to be paid during office  
hours only, Monday & Thursday  
9.00am - 5.00pm.

•	 Credit card payments are accepted  
along with cash and cheques.

•	 Please note all 3 courses must be pre 
ordered and numbers given with final 
payment.

•	 7.00pm arrival for a 7.30pm meal.

•	 Bar closes at 12.00am.

•	 Carriages at 12.30am.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

(dfo) Dairy Free option available
(df) Dairy Free  (gf) Gluten Free

(gfo) Gluten Free option available

PLEASE LET US KNOW OF 
ANY DIETARY REQUESTS

DINNER & DISCO 2025

(gf, df)

(gf, df)

(gf, df)

(gfo, dfo)

(gfo, dfo)
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